ONLINE STATISTICS
2024 WU20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

Faroe Islands vs Serbia

28 - 30
(13 - 17)
Match ended: 60:00

24 V(\)/6672 Rl Referees: Michal Fabryczny (POL), Jakub Rawicki (POL)

Faroe Islands (FAR)

Match Statistics Overview

Throw-off: 25.11.2023, 14:00
Vrnjacka Banja, Vrnjacka Banja / SRB

Serbia (SRB)

Total 1st half 2nd half 2nd half 1st half Total
28 13 15 Goals 13 17 30
31 15 16 Shots 13 17 30
90% 87% 94% Shot Percentage 100% 100% 100%

0 0 0 Turnovers 0 0 0

0 0 0 Rule Technical Fouls 0 0 0
90% 87% 94% Attack Percentage 100% 100% 100%
28 13 15 Shots on Goal 13 17 30
90% 87% 94% On Target Percentage 100% 100%  100%

0 0 0 Saves 0 0 0

0% 0% 0% GK Save Percentage 0% 0% 0%

4 3 1 7m Goals 2 2 4

7 5 2 7m Shots 2 2 4
57% 60% 50% 7m Percentage 100% 100% 100%

0 0 0 Fast Break Goals 0 0 0

4 3 1 Powerplay goals 2 1 3

2 1 1 Shorthanded goals 1 1 2

5 2 5 Most goals in succession 3 3 3

0 0 0 Yellow Cards 0 0 0

3 1 2 2 min Suspension 2 3 5

0 0 0 Red Cards 0 0 0

3 1 2 Team Timeouts 2 1 3
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2024 WU20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

Match Statistics Shots

Faroe Islands (FAR)

Serbia (SRB)

Total Total
Shots (31) Shots (30)
@ 28 [90%] [100%] 30 @
3 [10%]
1st Half 2nd Half 2nd Half 1st Half
Shots (15) Shots (16) Shots (13) Shots (17)
@ 13 [87%] @ 15 [94%] [100%] 13 @ [100%] 17 @
2 [13%] 1 [6%)

. Goals . Saves Missed Posts . Blocks

European Handball Federation Created on 25.11.2023 16:53
http://www.eurohandball.com/ Page 2/10

X-EHFREPORTSOM P
- ORTSOMS 24 W762 R1-007 / t76f59

20231125T165259




ONLINE STATISTICS H F
2024 WU20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP E/

Player Statistics: Faroe Islands (FAR)

Player | Total | All Goals/Shots | Additionals Punishments

No. Name Pos. Goals Shots % ™ 7M% 6M 9M Wing BT FB Ass. ST BL YC 2m RC
1 ARNGRIMSDOTTIR MULLER Silja 0 0 0
12 DJURHUUS A NESTAB@ Gylta 0 0 0
21 HEDINSDOTTIR Silja Olivia 0 0 0
22 A LIKNARG@TA Bjgrg 2 2 100 1
25 HALSDOTTIR WEYHE Anna 5 6 83 34 5%
26 ROYSDOTTIR Inga Maria 2 2 100
27 EGHOLM Karin 0 0 0
28 FRANKSDOTTIR JOENSEN Bjark 7 8 88 1/2 50%
30 MRDALO Maria 0 0 0 1
42 DAHL Solveig 1 1 100
46 ARGE Lukka 1 1 100
50 HEINESEN Karina Debes 4 4 100
53 HAMMER Barbara 1 1 100 1
57 PALSDOTTIR NOLSOY Maria 5 6 83 01 0%
58 LAGOS Sara 0 0 0

Player TOTALS 28 31 9 47 57% 3

Officials Punishments

No. Name YC 2m RC
A OLSEN Simon
B NIELSEN Christoffur Gert
C ARGE Annika
D CHRISTENSEN Sebastian

TEAM

TOTALS 3
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2024 WU20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP E/

Player Statistics: Serbia (SRB)

Player | Total | All Goals/Shots | Additionals Punishments

No. Name Pos. Goals Shots % ™ 7M% 6M 9M Wing BT FB Ass. ST BL YC 2m RC
3 MITIC Sara 0 0 0
4 MANDIC Tamara 1 1 100
5 FAJFRIC Nora 6 6 100 4/4 100%
8 TODOROVSKI Nevena 3 3 100 2
10 KREZOVIC Aleksandra 0 0 0
14 VUINOVIC Anja 3 3 100
16 NEDELJKOVIC Anastasija 0 0 0
18 BULATOVIC Nikolina 2 2 100 1
20 MITROVIC Vladana 5 5 100 2
21 RADEVIC Dunja 6 6 100
22 RADOVIC Sara 3 3 100
23 MARINOVIC Tara 0 0 0
25 SEJIC Ana 1 1 100
28 KONATAR Marija 0 0 0
30 VRANIC Teodora 0 0 0
35 RADIC Nevena 0 0 0

Player TOTALS 30 30 100 4/4 100% 5

Officials Punishments

No. Name YC 2m RC
A BRKOVIC Aleksandar
B MARKOVIC Ljiljiana
C BERIC Sladana
D PAVLOVIC Ognjen

TEAM

TOTALS 5
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EHE

Play-by-play 1st half

Faroe Islands (FAR)

01:35
03:06

04:36

07:06

08:44

12:17

13:13

14:51

15:37
17:31

19:14

20:37

23:28

25:08

25:39

27:37

29:58

7m Missed shot Palsdottir NéIsoy (57)
Goal Palsdottir Nélsoy, Maria (57)

Goal Halsdéttir Weyhe (25)

Team Timeout

Goal Heinesen, Karina Debes (50)
Goal Franksdottir Joensen, Bjark (28)
7m Missed shot Nr. 28

Goal Roysdéttir, Inga Maria (26)

Goal Roysdottir, Inga Maria (26)
Goal Heinesen, Karina Debes (50)

7m Goal Halsdottir Weyhe (25)

7m Goal Halsdéttir Weyhe (25)

Goal Arge, Lukka (46)

7m Goal Halsdéttir Weyhe (25)

2 minutes suspension Hammer (53)

Goal Palsdottir Nélsoy, Maria (57)

Goal Franksdottir Joensen, Bjark (28)
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Serbia (SRB)

7m Goal Fajfric, Nora (5)
2 minutes suspension Bulatovic (18)

Goal Mitrovic, Vladana (20)

Goal Mitrovic, Vladana (20)

Goal Mitrovic, Vladana (20)

Goal Sejic, Ana (25)

Goal Mandic, Tamara (4)

2 minutes suspension Mitrovic (20)
Goal Fajfric, Nora (5)

Goal Todorovski, Nevena (8)

Goal Fajfric, Nora (5)

Goal Todorovski, Nevena (8)

Goal Todorovski, Nevena (8)

Goal Vujnovic, Anja (14)
2 minutes suspension Todorovski (8)

Goal Mitrovic, Vladana (20)
Goal Vujnovic, Anja (14)

Goal Vujnovic, Anja (14)

Goal Bulatovic, Nikolina (18)

7m Goal Fajfric, Nora (5)
Team Timeout

00:51
01:31

03:32

04:09

04:45

05:36

06:52

07:22

10:34

11:50

14:28

15:08

17:38

20:00
20:34

21:12
22:40

23:40

25:56

28:43
29:16
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eHE

Play-by-play 2nd half

Faroe Islands (FAR)

31:42

34:46

35:17

37:02

37:50

40:20

41:34

42:25

44:39

45:26

46:05

47:59

48:26

49:03

50:18

51:43

52:20

56:00

56:23

58:43

Goal Heinesen, Karina Debes (50)
7m Missed shot Halsdottir Weyhe (25)
2 minutes suspension Mrdalo (30)
Goal Franksdottir Joensen, Bjark (28)

Goal Heinesen, Karina Debes (50)

Goal Hammer, Barbara (53)

Team Timeout

Goal A Liknarggta, Bjerg (22)

Goal Franksdottir Joensen, Bjark (28)
Goal Franksdottir Joensen, Bjark (28)
Goal A Liknarggta, Bjarg (22)

Goal Palsdottir Nolsoy, Maria (57)
Goal Dahl, Solveig (42)

Goal Franksdottir Joensen, Bjark (28)

Goal Palsdottir Nélsoy, Maria (57)
2 minutes suspension Nr. 22

7m Goal Franksdottir Joensen (28)
Goal Palsdottir N6lsoy, Maria (57)
Team Timeout

Goal Halsdéttir Weyhe (25)
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Serbia (SRB)

Goal Mitrovic, Vladana (20)

Goal Radevic, Dunja (21)

7m Goal Fajfric, Nora (5)

Goal Radevic, Dunja (21)

Goal Radovic, Sara (22)
2 minutes suspension Mitrovic (20)

Goal Bulatovic, Nikolina (18)
Goal Radovic, Sara (22)

Goal Radevic, Dunja (21)

Team Timeout

Goal Radovic, Sara (22)

7m Goal Fajfric, Nora (5)
2 minutes suspension Todorovski (8)

Goal Radevic, Dunja (21)

Goal Radevic, Dunja (21)

Goal Radevic, Dunja (21)

Team Timeout
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2024 WU20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

Team Statistics Attack

Faroe Islands (FAR)

Serbia (SRB)

T T T T
0/0 a7 0/0 0/0 4/4 0/0
K ’ ’
\\ _ ,' \ _ ,"
RS - 0/0 P AN - 0/0 P
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0
0/0 0/0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0
0/0 0/0
(24124 (26/26;
L) 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 R
28 FRANKSDOTTIR JOENSEN FAJFRIC 5
Bjark Nora
Goals: 7 ‘ 1/2 ' ‘ 4/4 ' Goals: 6
Shots: 8 |, K N | Shots: 6
87% | . — L L — " | 1009%
: (6/6) @2}
HALSDOTTIR WEYHE RADEVIC
25 Anna Elisabeth Dunja 21
Goals: 5 3/4 ‘ ' Goals: 6
Shots: 6 [, ! N K Shots: 6
83% | . _ — L L — o7 | 100%
) (6/6)
PALSDOTTIR NOLSOY MITROVIC
S7 Maria Vladana 20
Goals: 5 ‘ o/1 ' ‘ ' Goals: 5
Shots: 6 [, K N K Shots: 5
83% | “._ — L o — <" | 100%
 (515) (5/5)
50 HEINESEN TODOROVSKI 8
Karina Debes Nevena
Goals: 4 ‘ ' ‘ ' Goals: 3
Shots: 4 |, K N | Shots: 3
100% | . — L L — " | 1009%
' (@) (313)}
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2024 WU20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

EHE

Faroe Islands (FAR)
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Goals: 2
Shots: 2
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Goals: 1
Shots: 1
100 %
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A LIKNARG@TA
Bjarg

ROYSDOTTIR
Inga Maria

DAHL
Solveig

HAMMER
Barbara

Team Statistics Attack

VUJNOVIC
Anja

Serbia (SRB)

14

Goals: 3
Shots: 3
100 %

RADOVIC
Sara

Goals: 3
Shots: 3
100 %

BULATOVIC
Nikolina

MANDIC
Tamara

25

Goals: 1
Shots: 1
100 %
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Faroe Islands (FAR)

Goalkeeper Statistics

0/0 0/0
A
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Serbia (SRB)

0/0 0/0
/ \
/, \‘\
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0/0

0/0
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Legend

%  Efficiency
ASS.Assists
Pos.Position

™

FB

BT

o —————— —

BT

BT

FT

GC.

™
w

BT
FB
6M
9M
FT
ST
BL
YC
RC
BC
2m
UpP

Goals conceded

7-metre Shots

Wing Shots (Right, Left)
Breakthrough (Right, Center, Left)
Fast Break

6-metre Shots

9-metre Shots (Right, Center, Left)
Free Throw

Steals

Blocks

Yellow Cards

Red Cards

Blue Cards

2 Minute Suspensions
Unassigned Position
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